19/12/2012
OHDK 14N5101/S35ADiffuse sensors with
background suppression
Photoelectric sensors
general data
type background suppression
light source pulsed red laser diode

separated
EX-L200
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. Emission spot size
(Typical)
Sensitivity
adjusterNPN output PNP output
Th
ru
-b
ea
m Minute object
detection type  1 m 3.281 ft EX-L211 EX-L211-P Approx. 6 × 4 mm 0.236 × 0.157 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) Incorporated
Long sensing
range type
 3 m
                     9.843 ft EX-L212 EX-L212-P Approx. 8 × 5.5 mm 0.315 × 0.217 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) ―
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
Long sensing
range type 4 m 13.123 ft (Note 2) EX-L291 EX-L291-P Approx. 6 × 4 mm 0.236 × 0.157 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) Incorporated
S
po
t r
efl
ec
tiv
e
Minute object
detection type
45 to 300 mm
1.772 to 11.811 in
EX-L221 EX-L221-P ø1 mm ø0.039 in or less
(at a sensing distance of 300 mm 11.811 in) Incorporated
Notes: 1) �The model No. with “E” shown on the label affixed to the thru-beam type sensor is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.
 (e.g.) Emitter of EX-L211: EX-L211E, Receiver of EX-L211: EX-L211D
2) The sensing range is the value for RF-330 reflector. The sensing range represents the actual sensing range of the sensor. The sensing
ranges itemized in “ A ” of the table below may vary depending on the shape of sensing object. Be sure to check the operation with the actual
sensing object.
Setting range of the
reflector B
Sensing
object
Sensing
range A
Sensor Reflector
M8 pigtailed type and 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
M8 pigtailed type and 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) are also available.
When ordering these types, suffix “-J” for the M8 pigtailed type, “-C5” for the 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type to the model No.
Please order the mating cable separately.
(e.g.) �M8 pigtailed type of EX-L211-P is “EX-L211-P-J”
 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of EX-L211-P is “EX-L211-P-C5”
Accessories
· MS-EXL2-2 (Mounting plate for thru-beam type): 1 pc.
· MS-EXL2-3 (Mounting plate for retroreflective / spot reflective type): 1 pc.
· RF-330 (Reflector): 1 pc.